JOSIAH HINCKS
SOLICITORS

Law in your Language

WE ARE STILLING WORKING BUT THE OFFICE IS
CLOSED

In light of the current Government Guidelines Josiah Hincks staff are now working from
home as best as possible.

PLEASE USE THE PHONE & EMAIL LIST (BELOW) TO CONTACT STAFF DIRECT. WE WILL
DO OUR BEST TO GET BACK TO YOU AS FAST AS POSSIBLE

e Post any urgent documents through the
letterbox as these are collected and dealt with
daily.

e |ID scanning. Send from your phone or email.

e Urgent video, phone appointments are
available subject to booking an appointment.

e Card Payments can be made over the phone.

e Parcel Deliveries please ring or knock.

We thank you for your understanding at this time. These actions will help
allow the firm to provide as smooth a service as possible at this difficult
time.
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NAME

Foster, Jonathan

Balac, Radmila

Biggin, Natalie

Danaher, Sandra
Liddell, Edward
Longstaff, Emma

Woodward, Liz

Khurana, Jack

Valand, Sheila
Davis, Zoe

McEvoy, Charley

Eagle, R. Andrew

Wilson, Justin

Middleton, Karen

Sharp, Emma
Oswell, Sue
Jones, Jessica

Heafield-Smith,
Louise

McAulay, Laurie

Goldie, Chelsea

DIRECT DIAL

0116 344 0213

01530513193

01858 414 575

0116 344 0212

0116 264 3436

0116 204 2870

01530513191

01858 414 576

0116 204 2865

0116 204 2869

01858 414 571

0116 255 1406

0116204 2866

0116 264 3439

01858 414 574

0116 344 0217

0116 204 2879

01530 513196

0116 204 2863

0116 264 3434

COMMUNICATIONS LIST

Job Title

Family Solicitor / Head of
Department

Family Solicitor

Wills & Probate Solicitor / Head of
Department

Wills & Probate Solicitor
Wills & Probate Solicitor
Wills & Probate Solicitor

Wills & Probate Solicitor

Litigation & Employment Solicitor /
Head of Department

Litigation Solicitor
Trainee Solicitor

Trainee Solicitor

Senior Partner

Trainee Solicitor

Residential Chartered Legal
Executive / Head of Department

Conveyancing Solicitor
Senior Conveyancing Executive
Conveyancing Executive

Senior Conveyancing Executive

Trainee Solicitor

Paralegal

EMAIL ADDRESS

ifoster@josiahhincks.co.uk

rbalac@josiahhincks.co.uk

nbiggin@josiahhincks.co.uk

sdanaher@josiahhincks.co.uk

eliddell@josiahhincks.co.uk

elongstaff@josiahhincks.co.uk

Iwoodward@josiahhincks.co.uk

jkhurana@josiahhincks.co.uk

svaland@josiahhincks.co.uk

zdavis@josiahhincks.co.uk

cmcevoy@josiahhincks.co.uk

rae@josiahhincks.co.uk

jwilson@josiahhincks.co.uk

kmiddleton@josiahhincks.co.uk

esharp@josiahhincks.co.uk

soswell@josiahhincks.co.uk

jlones@josiahhincks.co.uk

lheafieldsmith@josiahhincks.co.uk

Imcaulay@josiahhincks.co.uk

cgoldie@josiahhincks.co.uk




Patterson, Neal

Eagle, Tim
Barrett, Tracey
Jones, Jackie
Wills, Nicki

Lyon, James

Jones, Katie

Wright, Stuart
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204 2861

0116 204 2892

0116 204 2878

0116 204 2877

0116 204 2887

0116 204 2874

0116 204 2862

0116 204 2882

Commercial Property Solicitor /
Head of Department

Finance Manager
Credit Control / Facilities Manager
Senior Accounts Assistant
Accounts Assistant

Marketing Manager

Practice Manager & Head of HR

Operations Director

npatterson@josiahhincks.co.uk

teagle@dbservs.co.uk

tbarrett@josiahhincks.co.uk

jackiejones@josiahhincks.co.uk

accounts@josiahhincks.co.uk

james@dbservs.co.uk

kijones@josiahhincks.co.uk

swright@josiahhincks.co.uk

Leicester Office:  Tel: 0116 2551811  Fax: 0116 290 1994

Tel: 01530 835041
Blaby Office: Tel: 0116 264 3430
Syston Office: Tel: 0116 344 0210
Market Harborough: Tel: 01858 462462

Fax: 0116 290 1994

Fax: 0116 290 1994

Fax: 0116 290 1994
Fax: 0116 290 1994

Coalville Office:



